Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw

Name
1 Ribya Jokom
2 Talar Laa
3 Siril Varma A. S. S.
4 Rahul Yadav C.
5 Upendra C.
6 Kranthi D.
7 Vamshi Krishna D.
8 Akhilesh Kumar G.
9 Narender G.
10 Chaitanya K. P.
11 Chaitanya Reddy K.
12 Kiran Kumar M.
13 Sai Tanuj M.
14 Ravi Kiran P.
15 Sumanth P.
16 TejaR. G. P.
17 Balu Mahendra S.
18 Rishi Kum,Ar S.
19 Subhan Ali S.
20 Sundeep S.
21 Gangadhara Rao V.
22 Shirish V.
23 Priyanshu Agarwal
24 Shubham Kumar
25 Varun Jain
26 Sanyam Shukla
27 Rohit Singh
28 Komal
29 Robin
30 Ankit Chhikara
31 Utkarsh Arora
32 Pranay Arya Kumar
33 Gaurav Deswal
34 Rohan Kapoor
35 Shivam Khaitan
36 Yash Nain
37 Sahej Sabharwal
38 Rishabh Sahdev
39 Aarush Setia
40 Deepanshu Kumar Sharma
41 Kushagra Tayal
42 Chinmay Kamat
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DOB
29-Jul-97
05-Apr-97
25-Dec-99
03-May-98
09-Jul-96
15-Nov-95
22-Apr-98
17-Jun-95
21-Dec-95
01-Aug-96
15-Aug-95
26-Aug-97
05-Jul-95
15-Nov-96
17-Jul-95
06-Jun-97
06-Jun-95
27-Sep-96
02-Sep-96
12-Feb-97
30-Jul-96
24-Mar-95
31-Dec-95
05-Oct-96
16-Feb-96
19-Apr-96
09-Apr-01
24-Mar-96
20-Feb-96
05-Aug-96
02-Nov-96
21-Oct-95
11-Aug-96
16-Sep-97
24-Aug-96
27-Aug-95
30-Jul-97
03-Aug-96
31-Mar-97
06-Aug-95
15-Sep-97
11-Aug-95

Member ID Club St
1118 * ANP
2681 *S-*@ 15-11-19' ANP
3106 * AP
1461 &* AP
2330 * AP
6663 * AP
5676 * AP
3844 * AP
4771 * AP
2383 * AP
2382 * AP
4666 * AP
2881 *& AP
5669 * AP
3290 * AP
2768 * AP
3883 * AP
4775 * AP
4058 * AP
6774 * AP
2917 * AP
2877 &* AP
4746 * $ * -01-01-1996 BHR
3139 * BHR
6395 * CG
2892 * CG
6022 * CG
6119 * CHG
6066 * CHG
2894 * CHG
3330 * DLI
2926 * DLI
3333 *& DLI
2927 * DLI
7212 * DLI
2896 * DLI
6298 * DLI
3581 * DLI
3202 *& DLI
4394 * DLl
3158 * DLI
5621 * GOA



43 Varad Kareker
44 Pranav Silimkhan
45 Adrian George
46 Kavish Mody

47 Abhishek Parasrampuria

48 Ayush Gautam
49 Sumit Goyat

50 Kartik Jindal

51 Sanyam Khurana
52 Aman Kumar

53 Arun Kumar

54 Hardik Makkar
55 Gaurav Malhan
56 Mohit Rathee

57 Saurabh Sharma
58 Arpit Singhmar
59 Manav Poddar
60 Adarsh Binoy

61 Febin Dileep

62 Arun George

63 Govind Kamat
64 Arjun M. R.

65 Aditya Prakash
66 Dhanush S.

67 Chethan Raj

68 Harshit Aggarwal
69 Akash Anvekar
70 Mahesh Kumar D.
71 Vasantha Kumar H. R.
72 Loksainath K.

73 Rohit Karnatak
74 Yash Lad

75 Apoorv Devarbhavi M.

76 Daniel Afridi S.

77 Yuvraj Shinde

78 Sahil Sipani

79 Anish Upadhye

80 Siddhesh Aroskar
81 Likhit Bangera

82 Harsheel Dani

83 Vighnesh Devlekar
84 Kaushal Dharmamer
85 Satyajeet Jagdhane
86 Kabir Kanzarkar

LTIttt kLLELkLkELELLEERL

18-Jun-97
04-Oct-97
13-Aug-95
08-Dec-95
04-Oct-95
29-Apr-97
30-Dec-95
07-Nov-98
28-Sep-95
19-Jan-97
20-Jul-95
25-Sep-98
04-Nov-95
15-Mar-96
30-Dec-97
23-Mar-96
19-Sep-95
17-Sep-95
28-Jan-97
08-Nov-95
12-Jun-96
11-May-97
09-Apr-95
09-Dec-97
23-Nov-96
09-Aug-96
02-Mar-98
28-Aug-95
16-Jan-95
24-Feb-96
10-Oct-96
02-Jan-97
04-Feb-95
20-Jan-97
19-Apr-95
20-Aug-97
30-Jul-97
12-May-96
31-Dec-95
12-Aug-96
17-Sep-96
01-Feb-96
29-Nov-95
28-Jan-95

6430 *
3163 *
2533 *
7184 *
5794 *
3175 *
4441 *
5436 *
7326 *
4788 *
4461 *&
5435 *
6224 *
6225 *
2901 *&
4565 *
6335 *
3762 *
3758 *
2469 *
4025 *
3204 *
2765 *
3808 *
5736 *
3215 *&
5635 *
5840 *
5837 *
4169 *
5634 *
3988 *
4154 *
3217 *&
6350 *
2409 *
3987 *
3475 *
4367 *
2797 *
3981 *
3477 *
4385 *
4331 *

GOA
GOA
GUlJ
GUlJ
GUlJ
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
JAR
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH



87 Sushrut Karmarkar
88 Sudhanshu Medsikar
89 Chirag Pabbaraju
90 Rohan Patwardhan
91 Shlokh Ramchandran
92 Gaurav Rege
93 Hitesh Shah
94 Tushar Singh
95 Siddharath Thakur
96 Amey Tilloo
97 Piyush Bobade
98 Akash Chauhan
99 Mohit Choudhary
100 Ankit Dave
101 Aditya Joshi
102 Ayush Kanungo
103 Shubham Kewaliya
104 Ravi Kushwaha
105 Aish Mishra
106 Sumantu Mishra
107 Varad Puntambekar
108 Jairaj Singh Shaktawat
109 Sami Sheikh
110 Vishal Shrivastava
111 Ashish Tiwari
112 Ashutosh Tiwari
113 Piyush Verma
114 Kashish
115 Sumit Sharma
116 Kawaldeep Singh
117 Rupinder Singh
118 Simerdeep Singh Bagga
119 Parmeshwar Chand
120 Devang Dalal
121 Deepak Gujar
122 Shubham Malik
123 Piyush Meena
124 Akshay Shekhawat
125 Naveen M.
126 Kunal Mehta
127 Harshan R. N.
128 Karan Rajan
129 Ayan Khan
130 Aditya Kukreja

LTIttt kLLELkLkELELLEERL

18-May-95
24-Mar-95
17-Jul-96
20-Aug-96
10-Mar-95
06-Jan-95
11-Dec-95
04-Oct-96
25-Jan-95
09-Jan-95
18-Nov-95
14-Aug-96
10-Nov-95
01-Feb-96
07-Aug-96
22-Aug-96
06-Feb-97
14-Apr-96
25-May-97
05-Jun-96
09-May-97
06-Sep-95
16-May-95
21-Aug-94
20-Dec-96
20-Dec-96
15-Dec-96
25-May-95
10-Sep-96
28-Jul-95
03-Oct-95
15-May-96
10-Feb-95
20-Mar-96
05-Apr-97
22-Aug-94
04-Dec-98
10-Dec-95
23-Nov-95
09-Dec-96
20-Sep-95
30-Oct-96
10-Sep-96
20-Apr-95

2866 *
2333 *
6286 *
3494 *
2872 *
4285 *
4563 *
3975 *
2870 *
4805 *
4049 *
4456 *
7400 *
5735 *
2537 *
7399 *
6300 *
6440 *
4459 *
4584 *
4578 *
5983 *
6299 *
4577 *
4093 *
4094 *
7327 *
4381 *
3241 *
2288 *
2754 *
3255 *
4417 *
6739 *
772 *
7211 *
2728 *
2688 *
2760 *&
3605 *
3433 &*
2059 * &
2921 *
5627 *

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
PNB
PNB
PNB
PNB
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
TN
TN
TN
TN
upP
up



131 Dhruv Kumar

132 Arshalan Naqvi
133 Saneem Riaz

134 Mohd. Umair Siddiqui
135 Aditya Sagar Singh
136 Azad Singh

137 Ansal Yadav

138 Bodhit Joshi

139 Chirag Sen

140 Shouvik Ghosh
141 Subhrajit Pal

Entries of BS U17 - Exclude

Name

1 Chinnaswamy D.
2 Harinagu K.
3 Shreyansh Jaiswal
4 Manas Sethi
5 Aswin Satheeshan S. K.
6 Vishvajeet Herekar
7 Rajat Ramgonda
8 Raghavendra Chati
9 Ankur Mehra

10 Abhimanyu Naruka

Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw

Name
1 Uttejitha Rao Ch.
2 Sudha Kalyani D.
3 Ruthvika Shivani G.
4 Vrushali G.
5 Meghana J.
6 Maneesha K.
7 Sai Sree Divya K.
8 Sri Krishna Priya K.
9 Vijetha K.
10 Pranali Karani
11 Krishna Priya M.
12 Pooja M.
13 Sreya P.
14 Santoshi Hasini R.
15 Harika V.
16 Pramada V.
17 Deepali Gupta
18 Kailash
19 Gauri Asija
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01-Jul-96
17-Nov-96
10-Oct-97
09-Jan-98
01-Dec-96
15-Aug-95
23-Jul-97
13-Feb-98
22-Jul-98
31-Jan-96
18-Feb-95

DOB

22-Nov-97
27-0ct-95

01-May-96

10-Jul-95

DOB
10-Aug-98
02-Aug-96
26-Mar-97
03-Feb-98
28-Dec-95
29-Apr-95
05-Aug-95
28-0ct-97
19-Jan-97
10-Apr-98
18-Feb-98
23-Sep-96
25-Dec-98
20-Aug-98
11-Sep-98
25-Mar-96
29-Dec-95
02-Nov-97
08-Jan-96

Member ID Club

Member ID Club

5626 * up
2761 * up
2684 * up
4273 * up
5593 * up
5733 * up
3272 & up
2614 * UTR
2304 * UTR
2510 *& WB
2871 * WB
St
AP
3102 & AP
2992 & CG
DLl
3203 & KER
KTK
KTK
MAH
RAJ
RAJ
St
5763 * AP
2884 * AP
1756 * S - *@ 26-08-19' AP
3732 * AP
2464 *& AP
2408 &* AP
6247 * AP
3658 * AP
1781 * AP
3872 * AP
3892 * AP
3097 * @ AP
5700 * AP
3098 * AP
2938 * AP
2572 *#& AP
2954 * CG
6120 * CHG
3155 * DL



20 Akanshi Baliyan
21 Rujuta Bhagwat
22 Ananya Nagar

23 Malati Dani

24 Siyarani Juwarkar
25 Anushka Kuvelkar

26 Pranjal Prabhu Chimulkar

27 Anura Prabhudesai
28 Neha Sahakari

29 Shenan Christian
30 Rahi Doshi

31 Kerul Mistry

32 Anoushka Parikh

33 Anjali Rawat

34 Shikha Shah

35 Gayatri Swaroop
36 Niranjana A. J.

37 Boneetha Bose

38 Malvika J. K.

39 Haritha M. H.

40 Farha Mather

41 Sinymol P. S.

42 Meenakshi Santhosh
43 Mahima Aggarwal
44 Prasamsha Bhandary
45 Sindhu Bhardwaj
46 Shreya Suri Ciryam
47 Neha G.

48 Aashi Gupta

49 Meghana Kulkarni
50 Rachita Patil

51 Savita R. N.

52 Arsheen Syed Saadath
53 Sharvari Brahme
54 Vallari Bukane

55 Revati Devasthale
56 Aishwarya Dobhada
57 Radhika Joshi

58 Suparna Joshi

59 Lalita Katre

60 Rasika Raje

61 Sanjana Santosh

62 Radhika Shah

63 Karishma Wadkar
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17-Jul-97
13-Oct-97
03-May-95
25-Oct-97
25-Apr-96
04-Sep-96
04-Jan-97
17-Aug-98
31-May-00
28-0ct-95
03-Oct-97
11-Aug-96
26-Mar-97
02-Sep-95
28-Mar-95
17-Mar-97
11-Jul-96
15-Dec-95
18-Jul-97
29-Jan-95
17-Sep-96
12-May-95
07-Oct-95
11-Nov-98
24-May-97
04-Jan-95
18-Jul-96
22-Jun-96
22-Jan-98
26-Jun-96
09-May-98
14-Dec-98
29-Apr-96
12-Nov-96
22-Feb-95
23-Oct-96
05-Mar-95
27-Sep-95
09-Nov-96
12-Feb-97
27-Sep-95
02-Mar-97
03-Feb-95
12-Feb-97

3153 *
3601 *
3154 *
4165 *
4164 *
2705 *
3964 *
2957 *
5622 *
3493 *
3480 *
2943 *&
3166 *
2410 *
7186 *
3171 *
3827 *
2609 *
3197 *
3199 *&
3829 *
3825 *
6460 *
3208 &*
7068 *
3211 *&
7298 *
7067 *
4012 *
3806 *
2540 *
2852 *
4609 *
4844 *
3978 *
4810 *
4569 *
2976 *
4823 *
3484 *
3534 *&
3222 *&
2888 *
3221 *&

DLl
DLI
DLl
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GUlJ
GUlJ
GUlJ
GUlJ
GUlJ
GUlJ
HAR
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH



64 Rohini Bilawar
65 Khushboo Patel
66 Muskan Rathore
67 Pearl Sharma
68 Muskan Sohi

69 Karma Meena
70 Sangeetha K.

71 Palak Kukreja

72 Tapaswini Samantroy

73 Preeti Singh

74 Kuhoo Garg

75 Smirti Nagarkoti
76 Rituparna Das

77 Sanchali Dasgupta
78 Rupsa Ghosh

79 Riya Mookerjee

Entries of GS U17 - Exclude

Name
1 Ruby Singh
2 Rini Tandel
3 Aditi Anand
4 Parish Kirutha

Entries of BD U17 - Main Draw

Name

1 Talar Laa
Sai Tanuj M.

2 Siril Varma A. S. S.
Kanishg M.

3 Rahul Yadav C.
Chirag Sen

4 Upendra C.
Sumanth P.

5 Kranthi D.
Sundeep S.

6 Akhilesh Kumar G.
Subhan Ali S.

7 Chaitanya Reddy K.

Chaitanya K. P.
8 Kiran Kumar M.
TejaR.G. P.
9 Ravi Kiran P.
Balu Mahendra S.
10 Komal
Robin

M T M T M M M M M M M M T T T
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03-Sep-96
07-Jun-95
13-Jun-96
11-May-02
13-Oct-97
18-Dec-95
15-Apr-96
21-Jun-96
11-Nov-99
14-Oct-95
22-Sep-98
02-Jul-95
10-Feb-96
08-Apr-95
23-Jul-95
01-Sep-98

DOB

25-Nov-97
19-Mar-96
18-Apr-97

DOB
05-Apr-97
05-Jul-95
25-Dec-99
22-Dec-99
03-May-98
22-Jul-98
09-Jul-96
17-Jul-95
15-Nov-95
12-Feb-97
17-Jun-95
02-Sep-96
15-Aug-95
01-Aug-96
26-Aug-97
06-Jun-97
15-Nov-96
06-Jun-95
24-Mar-96
20-Feb-96

Member ID Club

Member ID Club

6640 * MP
2795 * MP
4052 * MP
6439 * MP
2985 * PNB
2970 * S -* 18-01-1997 RAJ
3669 * N
5625 * up
5592 * up
2834 * up
2989 * UTR
2951 * UTR
2885 * WB
2889 *& WB
2973 * WB
3277 * WB
St
3141 & CG
3168 & GUlJ
2939 & N
2986 TN
St
2681 *$ - *@ 15-11-19'ANP
2881 *& AP
3106 * AP
2815 * AP
1461 &* AP
2304 * UTR
2330 * AP
3290 * AP
6663 * AP
6774 * AP
3844 * AP
4058 * AP
2382 * AP
2383 * AP
4666 * AP
2768 * AP
5669 * AP
3883 * AP
6119 * CHG
6066 * CHG



11 Ankit Chhikara
Ashish Rathee

12 Utkarsh Arora
Rishabh Sahdev

13 Pranay Arya Kumar
Dhruv Kumar

14 Gaurav Deswal
Manas Sethi

15 Rohan Kapoor
Shirish V.

16 Shivam Khaitan
Sahej Sabharwal

17 Aarush Setia

Deepanshu Kumar Sharma

18 Adrian George
Sushrut Karmarkar

19 Kartik Jindal
Hardik Makkar

20 Gaurav Malhan
Mohit Rathee

21 Saurabh Sharma
Siddharath Thakur

22 Sasidas Alan
Dhanush S.

23 Adarsh Binoy
Aditya Prakash

24 Arjun M. R.
Sahil Sipani

25 Shyam Prasad
Shlokh Ramchandran

26 Chethan Raj
Bodhit Joshi

27 Harshit Aggarwal
Yash Nain

28 Mahesh Kumar D.

Vasantha Kumar H. R.

29 Yash Lad
Anish Upadhye

30 Siddhesh Aroskar
Pranav V.

31 Likhit Bangera
Hitesh Shah

32 Harsheel Dani
Aditya Joshi

LTIttt kLLELkLkELELLEERL

05-Aug-96
01-Nov-95
02-Nov-96
03-Aug-96
21-Oct-95
01-Jul-96

11-Aug-96

16-Sep-97
24-Mar-95
24-Aug-96
30-Jul-97
31-Mar-97
06-Aug-95
13-Aug-95
18-May-95
07-Nov-98
25-Sep-98
04-Nov-95
15-Mar-96
30-Dec-97
25-Jan-95
24-Aug-96
09-Dec-97
17-Sep-95
09-Apr-95
11-May-97
20-Aug-97
30-Apr-95
10-Mar-95
23-Nov-96
13-Feb-98
09-Aug-96
27-Aug-95
28-Aug-95
16-Jan-95
02-Jan-97
30-Jul-97
12-May-96
28-Dec-95
31-Dec-95
11-Dec-95
12-Aug-96
07-Aug-96

2894 *
3353 *
3330 *
3581 *
2926 *
5626 *
3333 *&

2927 *
2877 &*
7212 *
6298 *
3202 *&
4394 *
2533 *
2866 *
5436 *
5435 *
6224 *
6225 *
2901 *&
2870 *
3902 *
3808 *
3762 *
2765 *
3204 *
2409 *
2868 *
2872 *
5736 *
2614 *
3215 *&
2896 *
5840 *
5837 *
3988 *
3987 *
3475 *
3787 *
4367 *
4563 *
2797 *
2537 *

CHG
HAR
DLl
DL
DLl
up
DLl
DL
DLl
AP
DLl
DLI
DLl
DL
GUlJ
MAH
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
MAH
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KTK
KER
MAH
KTK
UTR
KTK
DL
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
MAH
KER
MAH
MAH
MAH
MP



33 Vighnesh Devlekar
Kaushal Dharmamer

34 Satyajeet Jagdhane
Gaurav Rege

35 Kabir Kanzarkar
Tushar Singh

36 Chirag Pabbaraju
Rohan Patwardhan

37 Piyush Bobade
Jairaj Singh Shaktawat

38 Mohit Choudhary
Ayush Kanungo

39 Ravi Kushwaha
Aish Mishra

40 Sumantu Mishra
Varad Puntambekar

41 Vishal Shrivastava
Piyush Verma

42 Ashish Tiwari
Ashutosh Tiwari

43 Kashish
Sumit Sharma

44 Kawaldeep Singh
Rupinder Singh

45 Simerdeep Singh Bagga
Devang Dalal

46 Parmeshwar Chand
Akshay Shekhawat

47 Deepak Gujar
Piyush Meena

48 Naveen M.
Vembarasan V.

49 Kunal Mehta
Karan Rajan

50 Ayan Khan
Ansal Yadav

51 Aditya Kukreja
Azad Singh

52 Arshalan Naqvi
Sanyam Shukla

Entries of BD U17 - Exclude

Name
1 Narender G.
Harinagu K.

TLILLLLLLLLLLLZLZLLLLEKLLKLEELLELLELLkELELLEERRL

<O

17-Sep-96
01-Feb-96
29-Nov-95
06-Jan-95
28-Jan-95
04-Oct-96
17-Jul-96
20-Aug-96
18-Nov-95
06-Sep-95
10-Nov-95
22-Aug-96
14-Apr-96
25-May-97
05-Jun-96
09-May-97
21-Aug-94
15-Dec-96
20-Dec-96
20-Dec-96
25-May-95
10-Sep-96
28-Jul-95
03-Oct-95
15-May-96
20-Mar-96
10-Feb-95
10-Dec-95
05-Apr-97
04-Dec-98
23-Nov-95
08-Sep-95
09-Dec-96
30-Oct-96
10-Sep-96
23-Jul-97
20-Apr-95
15-Aug-95
17-Nov-96
19-Apr-96

DOB
21-Dec-95
22-Nov-97

3981
3477
4385
4285
4331
3975
6286
3494
4049
5983
7400
7399
6440
4459
4584
4578
4577
7327
4093
4094
4381
3241
2288
2754
3255
6739
4417
2688

772
2728
2760
3643
3605
2059
2921
3272
5627
5733
2761
2892

Member ID
4771
3102

*
*
*
*
*&
*

*

*&

Club

*

&

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
PNB
PNB
PNB
PNB
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
N
TN
N
TN
up
up
up
up
up
CG

St
AP
AP



2 Shreyansh Jaiswal M 27-Oct-95 2992 & CG
Gangadhara Rao V. M 30-Jul-96 2917 * AP
3 Febin Dileep M 28-Jan-97 3758 * KER
Rohit K. Victor M 14-Mar-97 3205 & KER
4 Bichu S. M 08-Oct-96 3206 & KER
Aswin Satheeshan S. K. M 01-May-96 3203 & KER
5 Loksainath K. M 24-Feb-96 4169 * KTK
Rajat Ramgonda M KTK
6 Shubham Malik M 22-Aug-94 7211 * RAJ
Ankur Mehra M RAJ
Entries of GD U17 - Main Draw
Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Uttejitha Rao Ch. F 10-Aug-98 5763 * AP
Santoshi Hasini R. F 20-Aug-98 3098 * AP
2 Sudha Kalyani D. F 02-Aug-96 2884 * AP
Maneesha K. F  29-Apr-95 2408 &* AP
3 Ruthvika Shivani G. F 26-Mar-97 1756 * $ - *@ 26-08-19' AP
Poorvisha S. R. F 24-Jan-95 2883 * KTK
4 Vrushali G. F 03-Feb-98 3732 * AP
Harika V. F 11-Sep-98 2938 * AP
5 Sri Krishna Priya K. F 28-Oct-97 3658 * AP
Sreya P. F 25-Dec-98 5700 * AP
6 Vijetha K. F 19-Jan-97 1781 * AP
Pooja M. F 23-Sep-96 3097 * @ AP
7 Juhi Dewangan F 25-May-94 2232 * CG
Deepali Gupta F 29-Dec-95 2954 * CG
8 Kailash F 02-Nov-97 6120 * CHG
Muskan Sohi F 13-Oct-97 2985 * PNB
9 Gauri Asija F 08-Jan-96 3155 * DL
Akanshi Baliyan F 17-Jul-97 3153 * DLI
10 Ananya Nagar F 03-May-95 3154 * DLI
Smirti Nagarkoti F 02-Jul-95 2951 * UTR
11 Malati Dani F  25-Oct-97 4165 * GOA
Riya Kossambe F 24-Oct-97 3965 * GOA
12 Shenan Christian F  28-Oct-95 3493 * GUJ
Rahi Doshi F  03-Oct-97 3480 * GUIJ
13 Anoushka Parikh F 26-Mar-97 3166 * GUJ
Karishma Wadkar F 12-Feb-97 3221 *& MAH
14 Niranjana A. J. F 11-Jul-96 3827 * KER
Meenakshi Santhosh F  07-Oct-95 6460 * KER
15 Agna Anto F 28-Mar-95 5641 * KER
Sinymol P. S. F 12-May-95 3825 * KER
16 Boneetha Bose F 15-Dec-95 2609 * KER
Haritha M. H. F 29-Jan-95 3199 *& KER



17 Malvika J. K.
Sruthi K. P.

18 Farha Mather
Khushboo Patel

19 Mahima Aggarwal
Arsheen Syed Saadath

20 Prasamsha Bhandary
Neha G.

21 Vallari Bukane
Rasika Raje

22 Revati Devasthale
Radhika Joshi

23 Rohini Bilawar
Pranjal Prabhu Chimulkar

24 Tapaswini Samantroy
Preeti Singh

25 Kuhoo Garg
Krishna Priya M.

26 Rituparna Das
Meghana J.

27 Sanchali Dasgupta
Anushka Kuvelkar

28 Rupsa Ghosh
Anjali Rawat

29 Riya Mookerjee
Anura Prabhudesai

Entries of GD U17 - Exclude

Name

1 Aditi Anand
Pramada V.

2 Sangeetha K.
Parish Kirutha

Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw

Name
1 Pratul Joshi
2 Sameer Verma
3 Ribya Jokom
4 Talar Laa
5 Siril Varma A. S. S.
6 Naresh A.
7 Vishal Dev Reddy A.
8 Lokesh Kumar B.
9 Venkatesh B.
10 Rahul Yadav C.
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18-Jul-97
09-Jul-96
17-Sep-96
07-Jun-95
11-Nov-98
29-Apr-96
24-May-97
22-Jun-96
22-Feb-95
27-Sep-95
23-Oct-96
27-Sep-95
03-Sep-96
04-Jan-97
11-Nov-99
14-Oct-95
22-Sep-98
18-Feb-98
10-Feb-96
28-Dec-95
08-Apr-95
04-Sep-96
23-Jul-95
02-Sep-95
01-Sep-98
17-Aug-98

DOB

18-Apr-97
25-Mar-96
15-Apr-96

DOB
27-Nov-94
22-Oct-94
29-Jul-97
05-Apr-97
25-Dec-99
12-Aug-93
03-Jul-93
15-Dec-93
05-Aug-94
03-May-98

3197 * KER
3198 * KER
3829 * KER
2795 * MP
3208 &* KTK
4609 * KTK
7068 * KTK
7067 * KTK
3978 * MAH
3534 *& MAH
4810 * MAH
2976 * MAH
6640 * MP
3964 * GOA
5592 * upP
2834 * upP
2989 * UTR
3892 * AP
2885 * WB
2464 *& AP
2889 *& WB
2705 * GOA
2973 * WB
2410 * GUIJ
3277 * WB
2957 * GOA
Member ID Club St
2939 & TN
2572 *#& AP
3669 * TN
2986 TN
Member ID Club St
1995 * Al
1999 * & Al
1118 * ANP
2681 *S-*@ 15-11-19' ANP
3106 * AP
2198 * AP
2203 * AP
3884 * AP
2208 * AP
1461 &* AP



11 Rohit Yadav C.

12 Upendra C.

13 Kranthi D.

14 Vamshi Krishna D.
15 Akhilesh Kumar G.
16 Gopi Raju G.

17 Narender G.

18 Chaitanya K. P.

19 Aditya Kiran K.

20 Happy Vinod K.

21 Srikanth K.

22 Sriteja K.

23 Kiran Kumar M.
24 Sai Tanuj M.

25 Venu Madhav M.
26 Vijetha N. V. S.

27 Prahas Reddy O.
28 Ravi Kiran P.

29 Sumanth P.

30 Balu Mahendra S.
31 Rishi Kum,Ar S.

32 Subhan Ali S.

33 Sundeep S.

34 Khaja Jaleel Ahmed Shaik
35 Hemanagendra Babu T.
36 Gangadhara Rao V.
37 Shirish V.

38 Priyanshu Agarwal
39 Shubham Kumar
40 Ujjwal Prakash

41 Gaurav Sidharth
42 Akash Upadhyay
43 Varun Jain

44 Aditya Nair

45 Sanyam Shukla

46 Komal

47 Robin

48 Ankit Chhikara

49 Rishabh Rana

50 Kenneth Wong

51 Tushar Aggarwal
52 Jayank Ahuja

53 Nitish Kumar Arora
54 Utkarsh Arora

LTIttt kLLELkLkELELLEERL

08-Dec-95
09-Jul-96
15-Nov-95
22-Apr-98
17-Jun-95
27-Aug-94
21-Dec-95
01-Aug-96
06-Dec-94
05-Aug-93
07-Feb-93
16-Nov-94
26-Aug-97
05-Jul-95
19-Apr-93
13-Sep-93
28-Jan-93
15-Nov-96
17-Jul-95
06-Jun-95
27-Sep-96
02-Sep-96
12-Feb-97
21-Sep-94
06-Jul-96
30-Jul-96
24-Mar-95
31-Dec-95
05-Oct-96
11-Feb-93
26-Dec-93
26-Feb-94
16-Feb-96
16-May-94
19-Apr-96
24-Mar-96
20-Feb-96
05-Aug-96
11-Dec-93
19-Oct-94
02-Jul-94
02-Nov-93
10-Aug-93
02-Nov-96

2405 *@ AP
2330 * AP
6663 * AP
5676 * AP
3844 * AP
2207 *& AP
4771 * AP
2383 * AP
4057 * AP
6248 * AP
2526 * AP
2329 *& AP
4666 * AP
2881 *& AP
2404 @& S - * 19-05-19 AP
2004 * AP
2199 * AP
5669 * AP
3290 * AP
3883 * AP
4775 * AP
4058 * AP
6774 * AP
2326 * AP
2924 &S -* @ 07-07-19 AP
2917 * AP
2877 &* AP
4746 * S * -01-01-1996 BHR
3139 * BHR
3140 * BHR
3132 * BHR
7230 * BHR
6395 * CG
3940 * CG
2892 * CG
6119 * CHG
6066 * CHG
2894 * CHG
3149 &* CHG
3148 * CHG
3583 * DLl
2235 * DL
3159 * DLl
3330 * DL



55 Pranay Arya Kumar
56 Bhag Singh Aulakh
57 Harshvardhan Bisht
58 Bhaskar Chkraborty
59 Parmod Dasiya

60 Gaurav Deswal

61 Aakash Gupta

62 Aayush Gupta

63 Rohan Kapoor

64 Shivam Khaitan

65 Sahej Sabharwal
66 Rishabh Sahdev

67 Aarush Setia

68 Deepanshu Kumar Sharma
69 Sanjeet Singh

70 Kushagra Tayal

71 Krishnaraj Gauns
72 Chinmay Kamat

73 Varad Kareker

74 Sharmad Mahajan
75 Tejas Prabhugaonker
76 Aniket Shenai

77 Adrian George

78 Kavish Mody

79 Abhishek Parasrampuria
80 Ravinder Kumar

81 Tushar

82 Ketan Chahal

83 Ayush Gautam

84 Sumit Goyat

85 Rajat Joon

86 Aman Kumar

87 Arun Kumar

88 Ankit Mallik

89 Ashish Rathee

90 Rohit Rathee

91 Saurabh Sharma

92 Arpit Singhmar

93 Neeraj Vashisth

94 Pawan Kumar

95 Manav Poddar

96 Akram Safi

97 Sasidas Alan

98 Adarsh Binoy

LTIttt kLLELkLkELELLEERL

21-Oct-95
24-Nov-93
19-Jul-93
01-Nov-93
13-Aug-93
11-Aug-96
18-Nov-94
18-Nov-94
16-Sep-97
24-Aug-96
30-Jul-97
03-Aug-96
31-Mar-97
06-Aug-95
15-Sep-94
15-Sep-97
19-Jan-94
11-Aug-95
18-Jun-97
18-Nov-93
14-Dec-93
05-Jan-93
13-Aug-95
08-Dec-95
04-Oct-95
23-Oct-94
08-Dec-92
19-May-94
29-Apr-97
30-Dec-95
14-Aug-93
19-Jan-97
20-Jul-95
26-Nov-94
01-Nov-95
05-Jun-94
30-Dec-97
23-Mar-96
22-May-93
22-Dec-94
19-Sep-95
14-Aug-93
24-Aug-96
17-Sep-95

2926 *
6498 *
3334 *
2722 *
6205 *
3333 *&
6487 *
6488 *
2927 *
7212 *
6298 *
3581 *
3202 *&
4394 *
3584 *
3158 *
4376 *
5621 *
6430 *
2238 *
3286 *
2661 *
2533 *
7184 *
5794 *
4045 *
6962 *
2776 &*
3175 *
4441 *
2742 *&
4788 *
4461 *&
4462 *&
3353 *
4438 *
2901 *&
4565 *
3176 *&
3192 *&
6335 *
2160 *
3902 *
3762 *

DLl
DLI
DLl
DL
DLl
DLI
DLl
DL
DLl
DLI
DLl
DLI
DLl
DL
DLl
DL
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GUlJ
GUlJ
GUlJ
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
JAR
JAR
JAR
KER
KER



99 Arun George
100 Govind Kamat
101 Arjun M. R.
102 Munawer Mohammed
103 Aswin Paul
104 Aditya Prakash
105 Shyam Prasad
106 Sreejith R
107 Vishnu R.
108 Sharon Raphel
109 Dhanush S.
110 PranavS.
111 Sanjay V. J.
112 Chethan Raj
113 Harshit Aggarwal
114 Gowtham Bhat
115 Mahesh Kumar D.
116 Vasantha Kumar H. R.
117 Rajas Jawalkar
118 Loksainath K.
119 Yash Lad
120 Siddharth Lengade
121 Apoorv Devarbhavi M.
122 Nishanth Murthy
123 Manjunath N. S.
124 Yuvraj Shinde
125 Sahil Sipani
126 Anish Upadhye
127 Abhishek Yeligar
128 Siddhesh Aroskar
129 Likhit Bangera
130 Anmoal Behrani
131 Harsheel Dani
132 Vighnesh Devlekar
133 Kaushal Dharmamer
134 Dhiraj Kumar Gaurav
135 Satyajeet Jagdhane
136 Kabir Kanzarkar
137 Sushrut Karandikar
138 Sushrut Karmarkar

139 Abhishek Sanjay Kulkarni

140 Gandhar Marathe
141 Sudhanshu Medsikar
142 Ameya Oak

LTIttt kLLELkLkELELLEERL

08-Nov-95
12-Jun-96
11-May-97
20-Nov-94
20-Feb-94
09-Apr-95
30-Apr-95
03-Apr-93
04-Jun-94
05-Jan-94
09-Dec-97
08-Apr-94
16-Apr-94
23-Nov-96
09-Aug-96
28-Jan-93
28-Aug-95
16-Jan-95
01-Mar-94
24-Feb-96
02-Jan-97
12-Nov-94
04-Feb-95
12-Sep-94
17-May-93
19-Apr-95
20-Aug-97
30-Jul-97
20-Jun-94
12-May-96
31-Dec-95
24-Dec-93
12-Aug-96
17-Sep-96
01-Feb-96
23-Jul-94
29-Nov-95
28-Jan-95
08-Sep-94
18-May-95
31-Dec-94
17-Nov-93
24-Mar-95
12-Jan-93

2469 *
4025 *
3204 *
5085 *
3756 *
2765 *
2868 *
4669 *
3803 *
3207 *
3808 *
3809 *&
3930 *
5736 *
3215 *&
7270 *
5840 *
5837 *
2206 *&
4169 *
3988 *
3392 *&
4154 *
3991 *
4230 *
6350 *
2409 *
3987 *
3212 *&
3475 *
4367 *
5571 *
2797 *
3981 *
3477 *
2226 *
4385 *
4331 *
4250 *
2866 *
2527 *
2378 *
2333 *
2399 *

KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH



143 Chirag Pabbaraju
144 Rohan Patwardhan
145 Gaurav Rege

146 Govind Sahasrabuddhe
147 Varun Sarode

148 Hitesh Shah

149 Ishaan Talwalkar
150 Amey Tilloo

151 Piyush Bobade

152 Akash Chauhan
153 Mohit Choudhary
154 Ankit Dave

155 Rohit Gupta

156 Aman Jadhav

157 Aditya Joshi

158 Ayush Kanungo
159 Shubham Kewaliya
160 Ravi Kushwaha

161 Aish Mishra

162 Sumantu Mishra
163 Dhruva Patel

164 Varad Puntambekar
165 Jairaj Singh Shaktawat
166 Sami Sheikh

167 Vishal Shrivastava
168 Ashish Sukhwal
169 Anurag Thakkar
170 Ashish Tiwari

171 Ashutosh Tiwari
172 Arpit Verma

173 Piyush Verma

174 Aazad Yadav

175 Kashish

176 Sandeep Kumar
177 Kanav Mahajan
178 Sumit Sharma

179 Gagandeep Singh
180 Kawaldeep Singh
181 Rupinder Singh
182 Ankit Arora

183 Simerdeep Singh Bagga
184 Pradeep Biloniya
185 Parmeshwar Chand
186 Kandarp Chaubey

LTIttt kLLELkLkELELLEERL

17-Jul-96
20-Aug-96
06-Jan-95
11-Jun-93
27-Jul-94
11-Dec-95
17-Oct-93
09-Jan-95
18-Nov-95
14-Aug-96
10-Nov-95
01-Feb-96
15-Jun-94
11-May-94
07-Aug-96
22-Aug-96
06-Feb-97
14-Apr-96
25-May-97
05-Jun-96
17-Feb-93
09-May-97
06-Sep-95
16-May-95
21-Aug-94
06-Sep-94
10-Aug-93
20-Dec-96
20-Dec-96
14-Jan-94
15-Dec-96
22-Aug-93
25-May-95
23-Aug-93
01-Nov-96
10-Sep-96
23-Apr-93
28-Jul-95
03-Oct-95
06-Jun-93
15-May-96
24-Oct-94
10-Feb-95
05-May-93

6286 *
3494 *
4285 *
4997 *
2379 *
4563 *
3966 *
4805 *
4049 *
4456 *
7400 *
5735 *
6959 *
7183 *
2537 *
7399 *
6300 *
6440 *
4459 *
4584 *
7016 *
4578 *
5983 *
6299 *
4577 *
7015 *
1563 *&
4093 *
4094 *
1611 *
7327 *
4038 *
4381 *
5856 *
4497 *
3241 *
6714 Sr.National Partici
2288 *
2754 *
2095 *
3255 *
2291 *
4417 *
3253 *

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
PNB
PNB
PNB
PNB
PNB
PNB
PNB
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ



187 Devang Dalal
188 Shubham Malik
189 Prateek Saxena
190 Akshay Shekhawat
191 Sudarsan A. K.
192 Aswin C.

193 Kunal Mehta
194 Surya Prakash P.
195 Harshan R. N.
196 Karan Rajan

197 Siddharth Ranjan
198 Sufyan Ansari
199 Ashutosh Bajpai
200 Himanshu Chugh
201 Faiz Hadees

202 Ayan Khan

203 Aditya Kukreja
204 Atul Kumar

205 Dhruv Kumar
206 Rajiv Lochan Singh
207 Arshalan Naqvi
208 Aditya Ojha

209 Rishi Pallav Rai
210 Saneem Riaz
211 Shivam Sharma
212 Abhishek Singh
213 Azad Singh

214 Rahul Singh

215 Avanish Tiwari
216 Prince Chaturvedi
217 Bodhit Joshi

218 Chirag Sen

219 Pallab Bose

220 Subhankar Dey
221 Trinankur Nag

Entries of BS U19 - Exclude

Name
1 Harinagu K.
2 Santosh Ravuri
3 Anubhav Narayan

4 Devansh Kumar Jaiswal

5 Shreyansh Jaiswal
6 Manas Sethi

7 Aswin Satheeshan S. K.

LT ZCKEIEILLLELLELELLERL

LTI 6

20-Mar-96
22-Aug-94
03-Aug-94
10-Dec-95
09-Sep-93
01-Feb-93
09-Dec-96
07-Aug-93
20-Sep-95
30-Oct-96
17-Mar-93
17-Dec-94
18-Jul-94
05-Sep-94
08-Nov-93
10-Sep-96
20-Apr-95
28-Aug-93
01-Jul-96
06-Nov-93
17-Nov-96
24-Jul-93
30-Jun-93
10-Oct-97
10-Jul-93
07-Oct-93
15-Aug-95
22-Dec-94
02-Jan-93
05-Sep-94
13-Feb-98
22-Jul-98
28-Feb-94
06-Jun-93
12-Aug-94

DOB
22-Nov-97
07-Jul-95
06-Dec-93
01-Feb-94
27-0ct-95

01-May-96

6739 *
7211 *
3016 *
2688 *
2200 *
2392 *
3605 *
2759 *
3433 &*
2059 * &
2403 &*
6320 *
6315 *
6503 *
2543 *
2921 *
5627 *
4042
5626 *
6321 *
2761 *
4252 *
3275 *
2684 *
2542 &*
6323 *
5733 *
6501 *
6502 *
5023 *
2614 *
2304 *
2725 *
2312 *
2077 *

Member ID Club
3102 &
2370 @
3131 @
3143 &
2992 &

3203 &

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
N
TN
N
TN
N
TN
N
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
UTR
UTR
UTR
WB
WB
WB

St
AP
AP
BHR
CG
CG
DLI
KER



8 Vishvajeet Herekar
9 Rajat Ramgonda
10 Raghavendra Chati
11 Gurpartap Singh
12 Ankur Mehra
13 Vikram Singh Shekhawat
14 Mohana Krishnan R. S.

Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw

Name
1 Saili Rane
2 Medhanvitha Reddy C.
3 Poornima Ch.
4 Uttejitha Rao Ch.
5 Sudha Kalyani D.
6 Ruthvika Shivani G.
7 Vrushali G.
8 SamhithaJ. V.
9 Meghana J.
10 Maneesha K.
11 Sai Sree Divya K.
12 Sri Krishna Priya K.
13 Vijetha K.
14 Krupali Karani
15 Alvia Sanaila M.
16 Krishna Priya M.
17 Pooja M.
18 Sreya P.
19 Santoshi Hasini R.
20 Harika V.
21 Pramada V.
22 Shaleni Y.
23 Juhi Dewangan
24 Deepali Gupta
25 Kailash
26 Shreya Agrawal
27 Girishma Anand
28 Gauri Asija
29 Shambhavi Bajaj
30 Akanshi Baliyan
31 Rujuta Bhagwat
32 Sanskriti Chhabra
33 Neha Mittal
34 Ananya Nagar
35 Deepisha Solanki

LKL
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10-Jul-95

13-Mar-93

DOB
25-Jun-93
06-Sep-94
05-Aug-94
10-Aug-98
02-Aug-96
26-Mar-97
03-Feb-98
29-Jul-94
28-Dec-95
29-Apr-95
05-Aug-95
28-Oct-97
19-Jan-97
21-Jun-93
29-Aug-93
18-Feb-98
23-Sep-96
25-Dec-98
20-Aug-98
11-Sep-98
25-Mar-96
20-Nov-94
25-May-94
29-Dec-95
02-Nov-97
15-Aug-93
06-Sep-93
08-Jan-96
08-May-94
17-Jul-97
13-Oct-97
09-Jul-94
11-Apr-93
03-May-95
23-Oct-94

Member ID Club

KTK
KTK
MAH
PNB
RAJ
RAJ
3262 & N
St
2033 * Al
3846 * AP
3849 * AP
5763 * AP
2884 * AP
1756 * $ - *@ 26-08-19' AP
3732 * AP
2514 * AP
2464 *& AP
2408 &* AP
6247 * AP
3658 * AP
1781 * AP
3247 * AP
1598 *& AP
3892 * AP
3097 * @ AP
5700 * AP
3098 * AP
2938 * AP
2572 *#& AP
5765 * AP
2232 * CG
2954 * CG
6120 * CHG
2166 *$ DLI
3072 * DLI
3155 * DLI
3029 * DLI
3153 * DLI
3601 * DLI
5600 * DLI
3560 * DLI
3154 * DLI
3582 * DLI



36 Malati Dani
37 Anushka Kuvelkar

38 Pranjal Prabhu Chimulkar

39 Anura Prabhudesai
40 Shenan Christian
41 Rahi Doshi

42 Kerul Mistry

43 Anoushka Parikh
44 Anjali Rawat

45 Jagriti Nashier

46 Gayatri Swaroop
47 Arjoo Thakur

48 Insha Imam

49 Niranjana A. J.

50 Boneetha Bose

51 Malvika J. K.

52 Daya Elsa Jacob

53 Haritha M. H.

54 Farha Mather

55 Sinymol P. S.

56 Aswathi S.

57 Sneha Santhilal

58 Meenakshi Santhosh
59 Arathi Sara Sunil
60 Mahima Aggarwal
61 Prasamsha Bhandary
62 Shreya Suri Ciryam
63 Neha G.

64 Aashi Gupta

65 Mishika Gupta

66 Uttara Prakash

67 Savita R. N.

68 Poorvisha S. R.

69 Arsheen Syed Saadath
70 Anagha Unni

71 Sharvari Brahme
72 Vallari Bukane

73 Revati Devasthale
74 Aishwarya Dobhada
75 Gauri Ghate

76 Radhika Joshi

77 Suparna Joshi

78 Lalita Katre

79 Tanvi Lad
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25-Oct-97
04-Sep-96
04-Jan-97
17-Aug-98
28-0ct-95
03-Oct-97
11-Aug-96
26-Mar-97
02-Sep-95
22-Aug-94
17-Mar-97
15-May-94
17-Nov-94
11-Jul-96
15-Dec-95
18-Jul-97
21-Sep-93
29-Jan-95
17-Sep-96
12-May-95
25-Sep-94
03-Jun-94
07-Oct-95
01-Oct-94
11-Nov-98
24-May-97
18-Jul-96
22-Jun-96
22-Jan-98
04-Apr-94
25-Sep-93
14-Dec-98
24-Jan-95
29-Apr-96
04-Sep-94
12-Nov-96
22-Feb-95
23-Oct-96
05-Mar-95
04-Dec-93
27-Sep-95
09-Nov-96
12-Feb-97
30-Jan-93

4165 * GOA
2705 * GOA
3964 * GOA
2957 * GOA
3493 * GUJ
3480 * GUJ
2943 *& GUJ
3166 * GUJ
2410 * GUJ
2826 * HAR
3171 * HAR
1933 * HP

1849 * $ - * 15-11-1996 JAR

3827 * KER
2609 * KER
3197 * KER
1922 * KER
3199 *& KER
3829 * KER
3825 * KER
3767 * KER
3201 *& KER
6460 * KER
2792 * KER
3208 &* KTK
7068 * KTK
7298 * KTK
7067 * KTK
4012 * KTK
4245 * KTK
2175 &* KTK
2852 * KTK
2883 * KTK
4609 * KTK
2008 * KTK
4844 * MAH
3978 * MAH
4810 * MAH
4569 * MAH
1601 * MAH
2976 * MAH
4823 * MAH
3484 * MAH
1309 * MAH



80 Shruti Mundada
81 Riya Pillai
82 Rasika Raje
83 Sanjana Santosh
84 Radhika Shah
85 Karishma Wadkar
86 Vijeta Bhargava
87 Rohini Bilawar
88 Najma Khan
89 Khushboo Patel
90 Muskan Rathore
91 Muskan Sohi
92 Karma Meena
93 Amandeep Romana
94 Niharika Saini
95 Kalaiselvi A.
96 Sangeetha K.
97 Kanthi Visalakshi P.
98 Kanwaljeet Kaur
99 Palak Kukreja
100 Saruni Sharma
101 Preeti Singh
102 Kuhoo Garg
103 Smirti Nagarkoti
104 Rituparna Das
105 Sanchali Dasgupta
106 Rupsa Ghosh
107 Riya Mookerjee
108 Sheshadri Sanyal
Entries of GS U19 - Exclude
Name
1 Ruby Singh
2 Rini Tandel
3 Aditi Anand
4 Parish Kirutha
5 Pragya Rai
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw
Name
1 Naresh A.
Poorvisha S. R.
2 Venkatesh B.
Ruthvika Shivani G.
3 Gopi Raju G.
Vijeta Bhargava
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14-Mar-94
10-Oct-94
27-Sep-95
02-Mar-97
03-Feb-95
12-Feb-97
16-Dec-93
03-Sep-96
07-Nov-93
07-Jun-95
13-Jun-96
13-Oct-97
18-Dec-95
21-Jan-94
02-Aug-94
17-Oct-98
15-Apr-96
13-Sep-94
15-Apr-94
21-Jun-96
10-Jul-94
14-Oct-95
22-Sep-98
02-Jul-95
10-Feb-96
08-Apr-95
23-Jul-95
01-Sep-98
06-Sep-93

DOB

25-Nov-97
19-Mar-96
18-Apr-97

20-Jul-95

DOB
12-Aug-93
24-Jan-95
05-Aug-94
26-Mar-97
27-Aug-94
16-Dec-93

5058 * MAH
2415 * MAH
3534 *& MAH
3222 *& MAH
2888 * MAH
3221 *& MAH
1590 *& MP
6640 * MP
4536 * MP
2795 * MP
4052 * MP
2985 * PNB
2970 * $ - *18-01-1997 RAJ
7208 * RAJ
2710 * RAJ
3699 * TN
3669 * TN
2791 * TN
2082 * upP
5625 * upP
3451 * upP
2834 * upP
2989 * UTR
2951 * UTR
2885 * WB
2889 *& WB
2973 * WB
3277 * WB
2037 * WB
Member ID Club St
3141 & CG
3168 & GUIJ
2939 & TN
2986 TN
3268 & upP
Member ID Club St
2198 * AP
2883 * KTK
2208 * AP
1756 * S - *@ 26-08-19' AP
2207 *& AP
1590 *& MP



4 Aditya Kiran K.
Farha Mather

5 Chaitanya Reddy K.
Sudha Kalyani D.

6 Happy Vinod K.
Sai Sree Divya K.

7 Srikanth K.
Maneesha K.

8 Hemanagendra Babu T.

Meghana J.

9 Harshvardhan Bisht
Sanskriti Chhabra
10 Bhaskar Chkraborty
Ananya Nagar
11 Sharmad Mahajan

Anushka Kuvelkar
12 Aniket Shenai

Pranjal Prabhu Chimulkar

13 Akram Safi
Shaleni Y.

14 Aswin Paul
Anoosha K.

15 Sreejith R
Sneha Santhilal

16 Vishnu R.
Anagha Unni

17 Sharon Raphel
Smirti Nagarkoti

18 Pranav S.
Haritha M. H.

19 Sanjay V. J.
Agna Anto

20 Aditya Kukreja
Palak Kukreja

Entries of XD U19 - Exclude

Name

1 Aswin Satheeshan S. K.
Aswathi S.

2 Prince Chaturvedi
Sraddha Tiwari

Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw

Name
1 Naresh A.
Venkatesh B.

TTMLTLITTITLITTLITLITLITTLITLTNLI TSN TSNS L

mTLTMLO

<O

06-Dec-94
17-Sep-96
15-Aug-95
02-Aug-96
05-Aug-93
05-Aug-95
07-Feb-93
29-Apr-95
06-Jul-96
28-Dec-95
19-Jul-93
09-Jul-94
01-Nov-93
03-May-95
18-Nov-93
04-Sep-96
05-Jan-93
04-Jan-97
14-Aug-93
20-Nov-94
20-Feb-94
02-Oct-94
03-Apr-93
03-Jun-94
04-Jun-94
04-Sep-94
05-Jan-94
02-Jul-95
08-Apr-94
29-Jan-95
16-Apr-94
28-Mar-95
20-Apr-95
21-Jun-96

DOB
01-May-96
25-Sep-94
05-Sep-94
23-Sep-94

DOB
12-Aug-93
05-Aug-94

4057 * AP
3829 * KER
2382 * AP
2884 * AP
6248 * AP
6247 * AP
2526 * AP
2408 &* AP
2924 &S - * @ 07-07-19 AP
2464 *& AP
3334 * DLI
5600 * DLI
2722 * DLI
3154 * DLI
2238 * GOA
2705 * GOA
2661 * GOA
3964 * GOA
2160 * JAR
5765 * AP
3756 * KER
2188 * KER
4669 * KER
3201 *& KER
3803 * KER
2008 * KTK
3207 * KER
2951 * UTR
3809 *& KER
3199 *& KER
3930 * KER
5641 * KER
5627 * upP
5625 * upP
Member ID Club St
3203 & KER
3767 * KER
5023 * UTR
7322 UTR
Member ID Club St
2198 * AP
2208 * AP



2 Lokesh Kumar B.
Balu Mahendra S.
3 Rahul Yadav C.
Chirag Sen
4 Upendra C.
Sumanth P.
5 Vamshi Krishna D.
Sundeep S.
6 Akhilesh Kumar G.
Subhan Ali S.
7 Gopi Raju G.
Shivam Sharma
8 Aditya Kiran K.
Sreejith R
9 Chaitanya Reddy K.
Chaitanya K. P.
10 Happy Vinod K.
Khaja Jaleel Ahmed Shaik
11 Srikanth K.
Hemanagendra Babu T.
12 Sriteja K.
Anurag Thakkar
13 Kiran Kumar M.
TejaR.G. P.
14 Sai Tanuj M.
Venu Madhav M.
15 Shubham Kumar
Akash Upadhyay
16 Ujjwal Prakash
Gaurav Sidharth
17 Jayank Ahuja
Nitish Kumar Arora
18 Pranay Arya Kumar
Dhruv Kumar
19 Bhag Singh Aulakh
Sanjeet Singh
20 Harshvardhan Bisht
Bhaskar Chkraborty
21 Aakash Gupta
Aayush Gupta
22 Rohan Kapoor
Shirish V.
23 Shivam Khaitan
Sahej Sabharwal

LTIttt kLLELkLkELELLEERL

15-Dec-93
06-Jun-95
03-May-98
22-Jul-98
09-Jul-96
17-Jul-95
22-Apr-98
12-Feb-97
17-Jun-95
02-Sep-96
27-Aug-94
10-Jul-93
06-Dec-94
03-Apr-93
15-Aug-95
01-Aug-96
05-Aug-93
21-Sep-94
07-Feb-93
06-Jul-96
16-Nov-94
10-Aug-93
26-Aug-97
06-Jun-97
05-Jul-95
19-Apr-93
05-Oct-96
26-Feb-94
11-Feb-93
26-Dec-93
02-Nov-93
10-Aug-93
21-Oct-95
01-Jul-96
24-Nov-93
15-Sep-94
19-Jul-93
01-Nov-93
18-Nov-94
18-Nov-94
16-Sep-97
24-Mar-95
24-Aug-96
30-Jul-97

3884 * AP
3883 * AP
1461 &* AP
2304 * UTR
2330 * AP
3290 * AP
5676 * AP
6774 * AP
3844 * AP
4058 * AP
2207 *& AP
2542 &* up
4057 * AP
4669 * KER
2382 * AP
2383 * AP
6248 * AP
2326 * AP
2526 * AP
2924 &S - * @ 07-07-19 AP
2329 *& AP
1563 *& MP
4666 * AP
2768 * AP
2881 *& AP
2404 @& S - * 19-05-19 AP
3139 * BHR
7230 * BHR
3140 * BHR
3132 * BHR
2235 * DLl
3159 * DL
2926 * DLl
5626 * up
6498 * DLl
3584 * DL
3334 * DLl
2722 * DL
6487 * DLl
6488 * DL
2927 * DLl
2877 &* AP
7212 * DLl
6298 * DL



24 Aarush Setia
Deepanshu Kumar Sharma
25 Krishnaraj Gauns

Tejas Prabhugaonker

26 Sharmad Mahajan

Aniket Shenai

27 Adrian George

Sushrut Karmarkar

28 Ravinder Kumar

Arpit Singhmar

29 Ketan Chahal

Akram Safi

30 Rajat Joon
Neeraj Vashisth
31 Ashish Rathee

Rohit Rathee

32 Pawan Kumar
Manav Poddar
33 Sasidas Alan

Dhanush S.

34 Adarsh Binoy
Aditya Prakash
35 Arun George

Pratul Joshi

36 Munawer Mohammed

Sanjay V. J.

37 Balasubrahmanniyan N. G.

Vishnu R.

38 Aswin Paul
Shyam Prasad
39 Sharon Raphel

Pranav S.

40 Chethan Raj

Bodhit Joshi

41 Mahesh Kumar D.
Vasantha Kumar H. R.
42 Rajas Jawalkar
Abhishek Yeligar

43 Yash Lad
Anish Upadhye
44 Siddhesh Aroskar

Pranav V.

45 Likhit Bangera

Hitesh Shah

LTIttt kLLELkLkELELLEERL

31-Mar-97
06-Aug-95
19-Jan-94
14-Dec-93
18-Nov-93
05-Jan-93
13-Aug-95
18-May-95
23-Oct-94
23-Mar-96
19-May-94
14-Aug-93
14-Aug-93
22-May-93
01-Nov-95
05-Jun-94
22-Dec-94
19-Sep-95
24-Aug-96
09-Dec-97
17-Sep-95
09-Apr-95
08-Nov-95
27-Nov-94
20-Nov-94
16-Apr-94
15-Nov-93
04-Jun-94
20-Feb-94
30-Apr-95
05-Jan-94
08-Apr-94
23-Nov-96
13-Feb-98
28-Aug-95
16-Jan-95
01-Mar-94
20-Jun-94
02-Jan-97
30-Jul-97
12-May-96
28-Dec-95
31-Dec-95
11-Dec-95

3202 *&
4394 *
4376 *
3286 *
2238 *
2661 *
2533 *
2866 *
4045 *
4565 *
2776 &*
2160 *
2742 *&
3176 *&
3353 *
4438 *
3192 *&
6335 *
3902 *
3808 *
3762 *
2765 *
2469 *
1995 *
5085 *
3930 *
3811 *
3803 *
3756 *
2868 *
3207 *
3809 *&
5736 *
2614 *
5840 *
5837 *
2206 *&
3212 *&
3988 *
3987 *
3475 *
3787 *
4367 *
4563 *

DLl
DLI
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GUlJ
MAH
HAR
HAR
HAR
JAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
JAR
JAR
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
Al
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KTK
UTR
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
KTK
MAH
KER
MAH
MAH



46 Anmoal Behrani
Gaurav Rege

47 Gandhar Marathe
Ishaan Talwalkar

48 Piyush Bobade
Aman Jadhav

49 Ankit Dave
Jairaj Singh Shaktawat

50 Ravi Kushwaha
Aish Mishra

51 Dhruva Patel
Ashish Sukhwal

52 Ashish Tiwari
Ashutosh Tiwari

53 Arpit Verma
Aazad Yadav

54 Kashish
Sumit Sharma

55 Sandeep Kumar
Kanav Mahajan

56 Ankit Arora
Prateek Saxena

57 Parmeshwar Chand
Akshay Shekhawat

58 Sudarsan A. K.
Vembarasan V.

59 Aswin C.
Siddharth Ranjan

60 Kunal Mehta
Karan Rajan

61 Ashutosh Bajpai
Rahul Singh

62 Sanidhya Bandoont
Prince Chaturvedi

63 Himanshu Chugh
Avanish Tiwari

64 Aditya Kukreja
Azad Singh

65 Atul Kumar
Aditya Ojha

66 Arshalan Naqvi
Sanyam Shukla

67 Pallab Bose
Dhiraj Kumar Gaurav

LTIttt kLLELkLkELELLEERL

24-Dec-93
06-Jan-95
17-Nov-93
17-Oct-93
18-Nov-95
11-May-94
01-Feb-96
06-Sep-95
14-Apr-96
25-May-97
17-Feb-93
06-Sep-94
20-Dec-96
20-Dec-96
14-Jan-94
22-Aug-93
25-May-95
10-Sep-96
23-Aug-93
01-Nov-96
06-Jun-93
03-Aug-94
10-Feb-95
10-Dec-95
09-Sep-93
08-Sep-95
01-Feb-93
17-Mar-93
09-Dec-96
30-Oct-96
18-Jul-94
22-Dec-94
29-Mar-96
05-Sep-94
05-Sep-94
02-Jan-93
20-Apr-95
15-Aug-95
28-Aug-93
24-Jul-93
17-Nov-96
19-Apr-96
28-Feb-94
23-Jul-94

5571
4285
2378
3966
4049
7183
5735
5983
6440
4459
7016
7015
4093
4094
1611
4038
4381
3241
5856
4497
2095
3016
4417
2688
2200
3643
2392
2403
3605
2059
6315
6501
6741
5023
6503
6502
5627
5733
4042
4252
2761
2892
2725
2226

*
*

*

&*

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
PNB
PNB
PNB
PNB
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
up
UP
up
UTR
up
UP
upP
UP
upP
UP
up
CG
WB
MAH



68 Subhankar Dey

Abhishek Sanjay Kulkarni

69 Trinankur Nag
Gangadhara Rao V.

Entries of BD U19 - Exclude

Name

1 Rohit Yadav C.
Santosh Ravuri

2 Narender G.
Harinagu K.

3 Priyanshu Agarwal
Anubhav Narayan

4 Devansh Kumar Jaiswal

Shreyansh Jaiswal
5 Parmod Dasiya
Manas Sethi
6 Adithya Bhaskar

Aswin Satheeshan S. K.

7 Siddharth Lengade
Rajat Ramgonda

8 Gagandeep Singh
Gurpartap Singh

9 Shubham Malik
Ankur Mehra

10 Surya Prakash P.

Mohana Krishnan R. S.

Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw

Name
1 Saili Rane
Arathi Sara Sunil

2 Medhanvitha Reddy C.

Poornima Ch.

3 Uttejitha Rao Ch.
Santoshi Hasini R.

4 Sudha Kalyani D.
Maneesha K.

5 Rebecca G.
Sai Sree Divya K.

6 Ruthvika Shivani G.
Poorvisha S. R.

7 Vrushali G.
Harika V.

8 Sri Krishna Priya K.
Sreya P.

LKL
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06-Jun-93

31-Dec-94
12-Aug-94
30-Jul-96

DOB
08-Dec-95
07-Jul-95
21-Dec-95
22-Nov-97
31-Dec-95
06-Dec-93
01-Feb-94
27-0ct-95
13-Aug-93

30-May-94
01-May-96
12-Nov-94

23-Apr-93

22-Aug-94

07-Aug-93
13-Mar-93

DOB
25-Jun-93
01-Oct-94
06-Sep-94
05-Aug-94
10-Aug-98
20-Aug-98
02-Aug-96
29-Apr-95
12-Feb-95
05-Aug-95
26-Mar-97
24-)an-95
03-Feb-98
11-Sep-98
28-Oct-97
25-Dec-98

2312 *
2527 *
2077 *
2917 *

Member ID Club
2405 *@
2370 @
4771 *
3102 &
4746 * $ * -01-01-1996
3131 @
3143 &
2992 &
6205 *

3764 *
3203 &
3392 *&

6714 Sr.National Partici

7211 *

2759 *
3262 &

Member ID Club
2033 *
2792 *
3846 *
3849 *
5763 *
3098 *
2884 *
2408 &*
6067 *
6247 *

1756 * S - *@ 26-08-19'

2883 *
3732 *
2938 *
3658 *
5700 *

WB
MAH
WB
AP

St
AP
AP
AP
AP
BHR
BHR
CG
CG
DLl
DL
KER
KER
KTK
KTK
PNB
PNB
RAJ
RAJ
N
TN

St
Al
KER
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
KTK
AP
AP
AP
AP



9 Vijetha K.

Pooja M.

10 Krupali Karani
Niharika Saini

11 Shreya Agrawal
Shambhavi Bajaj

12 Girishma Anand
Arjoo Thakur

13 Gauri Asija
Akanshi Baliyan

14 Sanskriti Chhabra
Deepisha Solanki

15 Ananya Nagar
Smirti Nagarkoti

16 Malati Dani
Riya Kossambe

17 Shenan Christian
Rahi Doshi

18 Anoushka Parikh
Anjali Rawat

19 Jagriti Nashier
Gayatri Swaroop

20 Insha Imam
Shaleni Y.

21 Niranjana A. J.
Meenakshi Santhosh

22 Agna Anto
Haritha M. H.

23 Malvika J. K.
Sruthi K. P.

24 Anoosha K.
Sneha Santhilal

25 Farha Mather
Anagha Unni

26 Sinymol P. S.
Pramada V.

27 Prasamsha Bhandary
Neha G.

28 Sharvari Brahme
Shruti Mundada

29 Vallari Bukane
Rasika Raje

30 Gauri Ghate
Daya Elsa Jacob

MM T M M m m M M M M M M M M M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T M T M T T T T T T oo o

19-Jan-97
23-Sep-96
21-Jun-93
02-Aug-94
15-Aug-93
08-May-94
06-Sep-93
15-May-94
08-Jan-96
17-Jul-97
09-Jul-94
23-Oct-94
03-May-95
02-Jul-95
25-Oct-97
24-Oct-97
28-0ct-95
03-Oct-97
26-Mar-97
02-Sep-95
22-Aug-94
17-Mar-97
17-Nov-94
20-Nov-94
11-Jul-96
07-Oct-95
28-Mar-95
29-Jan-95
18-Jul-97
09-Jul-96
02-Oct-94
03-Jun-94
17-Sep-96
04-Sep-94
12-May-95
25-Mar-96
24-May-97
22-Jun-96
12-Nov-96
14-Mar-94
22-Feb-95
27-Sep-95
04-Dec-93
21-Sep-93

1781
3097
3247
2710
2166
3029
3072
1933
3155
3153
5600
3582
3154
2951
4165
3965
3493
3480
3166
2410
2826
3171
1849
5765
3827
6460
5641
3199
3197
3198
2188
3201
3829
2008
3825
2572
7068
7067
4844
5058
3978
3534
1601
1922

* AP
*@ AP

* AP

* RAJ
*S DLI

* DLI

* DLI

* HP

* DLI

* DLI

* DLI

* DLI

* DLI

* UTR
* GOA
* GOA
* GUJ
* GUJ
* GUJ
* GUJ
* HAR
* HAR
*&_*15.11-1996 JAR
* AP

* KER
* KER
* KER
*& KER
* KER
* KER
* KER
*& KER
* KER
* KTK
* KER
*H& AP

* KTK
* KTK
* MAH
* MAH
* MAH
*& MAH
* MAH
* KER



31 Riya Pillai
Sheshadri Sanyal

32 Rohini Bilawar
Pranjal Prabhu Chimulkar

33 Kanwaljeet Kaur
Saruni Sharma

34 Kuhoo Garg
Krishna Priya M.

35 Rituparna Das
Meghana J.

36 Sanchali Dasgupta
Anushka Kuvelkar

37 Riya Mookerjee
Anura Prabhudesai

Entries of GD U19 - Exclude
Name
1 Najma Khan
Pragya Rai
2 Sangeetha K.

Parish Kirutha

M T M T M M M M M M T T T
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10-Oct-94
06-Sep-93
03-Sep-96
04-Jan-97

15-Apr-94
10-Jul-94

22-Sep-98
18-Feb-98
10-Feb-96
28-Dec-95
08-Apr-95
04-Sep-96
01-Sep-98
17-Aug-98

DOB
07-Nov-93
20-Jul-95
15-Apr-96

2415 *
2037 *
6640 *
3964 *
2082 *
3451 *
2989 *
3892 *
2885 *
2464 *&
2889 *&
2705 *
3277 *
2957 *

Member ID Club
4536 *
3268 &
3669 *
2986

MAH
WB
MP
GOA
up
up
UTR
AP
WB
AP
WB
GOA
WB
GOA

St
MP
UpP
TN
TN



